             4 CO (4PDT)               3 NO (SPST-NO) + 1 CO (SPDT)
                  8/15                                      8/15
               250/400                                250/400
                   2,000                                     2,000
                   400                                        400
                    0.3                                         0.3
              8/0.3/0.12                            8/0.3/0.12
               300 (5/5)                               300 (5/5)

220 = 220 V DC
250 = 250 V DC
Ordering information
. . . .
2
 9  1   2   5 R   R
III
-2
01
5,
 w
w
w
.fi
nd
er
ne
t.c
om
Options
0000 = Modular version 35mm rail (EN60715)
Codes / supply voltages
RR.14.9.024.0000
RR.14.9.048.0000
RR.14.9.125.0000
RR.14.9.220.0000
RR.14.9.250.0000
 1  4  0  0  0  0
Example: RR series, fast relay module, 3 NO + 1 CO, 125 V DC coil, 11 pin socket type 90.21 mount.
Series
Type
2 = Plug-in version
No. of poles
4 = 3 NO + 1 CO
Coil version
9 = DC
Coil voltage
024 = 24 V DC
125 = 110...125 V DC
250 = 220...250 V DC
. . . . 9  1   2   5 R   R
Options
9021 = Relay + 90.21 sockets
0000 = Only Relay
Codes / supply voltages
RR.24.9.024.0000
RR.24.9.024.9021
RR.24.9.125.0000
RR.24.9.125.9021
RR.24.9.250.0000
RR.24.9.250.9021
 2  4  9  0  2  1
RR
SERIE S RR Series - Fast relay module 8 A
3
III
-2
01
5,
 w
w
w
.fi
nd
er
ne
t.c
om
Technical data
RR
SERIESRR Series - Fast relay module 8 A
Insulation according to EN 61810-1                                                         RR.14                                              RR.24
                                                                                                       4 CO                                           3 NO + 1 CO